



Serbia OPEN 2011
Nis, 3/ - 5/6/2011



Event 19
6/4/2011 - 17:00

Women, 400m Freestyle

Open
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2008

Rank	YB	Time	Pts	100m	200m	300m	400m		
Final A									
1.	SIMONOVIC, Katarina	94	Plivacki klub „Proleter“ Zrenj	4:34.36	696	1:03.87	1:07.51	1:09.22	1:13.76
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:03.87		200m: 2:11.38	300m: 3:20.60		400m: 4:34.36			
2.	MASTILOVIC, Mina	91	Plivacki klub „11.april“ Beograd	4:41.47	644	1:04.66	1:11.17	1:12.74	1:12.90
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:04.66		200m: 2:15.83	300m: 3:28.57		400m: 4:41.47			
3.	VUKOBRAT, Tamara	95	Vojvodina N.Sad	4:46.90	609	1:04.57	1:13.11	1:14.97	1:14.25
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:04.57		200m: 2:17.68	300m: 3:32.65		400m: 4:46.90			
4.	VELICKOVIC, Andjela	95	PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD	4:51.99	577	1:09.54	1:14.39	1:15.09	1:12.97
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:09.54		200m: 2:23.93	300m: 3:39.02		400m: 4:51.99			
5.	ATANASOVSKA, Elena	95	PK "Vardar" Skopje	4:53.23	570	1:08.33	1:14.71	1:16.50	1:13.69
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:08.33		200m: 2:23.04	300m: 3:39.54		400m: 4:53.23			
6.	IVIC, Teodora	96	Plivacki klub „Partizan“ Beograd	4:54.99	560	1:09.65	1:15.67	1:15.44	1:14.23
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:09.65		200m: 2:25.32	300m: 3:40.76		400m: 4:54.99			
7.	MILOSEVIC, Vanja	98	Plivacki klub „Partizan“ Beograd	4:55.00	560	1:10.67	1:15.35	1:15.74	1:13.24
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:10.67		200m: 2:26.02	300m: 3:41.76		400m: 4:55.00			
8.	BARAMACEVA, Eva	97	PK "Mladost" Skopje	4:57.33	547	1:10.52	1:16.03	1:15.71	1:15.07
	50m:		150m:	250m:		350m:			
	100m: 1:10.52		200m: 2:26.55	300m: 3:42.26		400m: 4:57.33			